AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO. NRC - DR - 33 - 10 - 3	24	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE					1		L
M008		S. EFFECTIVE DATE	ADM-13-402		. NO.		5. PHO.	JECT NO.(If appl	.icabie)
		See Block 16C	1	dated: 06/20/2013					
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other th	ERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission						
Div. of Contracts Attn: Sunshine Wilson, 301-287-0900			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M									
	Washington, DC 20555		<u> </u>	Washington, DC 2	055	5			
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO) .	
AEGIS.NET INC						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			_
42	READS WAY					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON		RDER NO.	
NEW CASTLE DE 197201649						GS35F0125S NRC-T		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
CODE		FACILITY CODE			х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 09-15-2011			
		ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS			
$\overline{}$	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set t	orth in Item 14. The hour an	d date	e specified for receipt (of Offi	ers is extend	ded [is not exte	nded
	lers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr			•					naca.
(a)	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendme	ent; (l	b) By acknowledging re	eceipt	of this amendment on e	ach cop	y of the	
	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w								
	IOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir								
by	telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r								
		R: 2013-40-51-P-156;							
	DU	IMIS: 132583; Obligat NS: 152858358; NAICS	: 54	1519					
		IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER							
(X)	1	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR							
									_
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	52.232-18 Availabili	ty o	of funds					
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	d return ⁰	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DE		F section headings, including solicitation			ie.)				
	purpose of this modification is to			•		ount of \$100.000	.00, t	hereby	
	reasing the total obligated amount f	-				22 4233,333			
Tota	al Order Ceiling: \$1,601,167.41 (unc	nanged)							
	al Obligated Amount: \$1,449,429.39 (-							
	iod of Performance: 10/31/2011 - 10/	_							
A11	other terms and conditions remain to	he same.							
Excep	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, n	emains unchanged and in full f	orce an	d effect.			
15A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING	OFFICER (Type or print)			
				William Adams					
			(Contracting Offi	cer				
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	1	IN TED STATES OF AMERIC		Ada	16	C. DATE SIGNE	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature)	of Contr	action Officer)		1-8-	IJ

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 3 (12. 10-83) Prescribed by 1541 (48 CFR) 53.243